
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

65 

611 

212 

868 

0 

412 

272 

42 

173 

89 

43 

57 

118 

209 

24 

14 

38 

90 

23 

859 

100 

19 

3 

729 

99 

Name 

Ray Buchmann 

Dirk Mester 

Sven Schiron 

Bilal Türkoglu 

Jürgen Müller 

Marco Wichmann 

Ewald Buk 

Benjamin Merz 

Christian Trott 

Albert Nievergelt 

Klaus Merz 

Achim Brugger 

Martin Brandau 

Lutz Reichelt 

Steffen Herget 

Georg Thöne 

Manfred Bruder 

Hakan Banbek 

Dominik Nolte 

Ewald Stemmer 

Patrick Wiemer 

Patrick Wittmann 

Hans Cöllen 

Zvonko Juriæ 

Hans Rode 

Team 

HMC-Hannover 

MSD-Steeldesign 

HMC-Hannover 

HMC-Hannover 

Buk-Racing Team 

Team Merz 

S&B 

Niefi 

Team Merz 

Fast Cake Racing Team 

Easy Motorbikes Racing T

Sebi Racing Team 

Fast Cake Racing Team 

Motocycle 

CBR1000RR 

S1000R 

KTM RC8 

ZX10R 

DUC Pani 

ZX10R 

CBR1000RR 

S1000RR 

GSXR1000 

R1 

GSXR1000 

CBR1000 

GSXR1000 

ZX10R 

RSV1000 

KTM990 

GSXR 750 

ZX10R 

Honda CBR 1000 R

GSXR1000 

CBR1000RR 

R1 

CBR1000RR 

GSXR 1000 

ZX10R 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

7:56.860 

8:09.760 

8:13.535 

8:13.654 

8:14.549 

8:24.291 

8:24.705 

8:24.705 

8:25.333 

8:28.047 

8:29.738 

8:30.597 

8:30.670 

8:34.871 

8:35.442 

8:47.826 

9:01.927 

9:02.506 

9:03.558 

9:09.392 

9:09.904 

9:16.311 

9:22.476 

9:39.068 

8:46.155 

Diff 

12.900 

16.675 

16.794 

17.689 

27.431 

27.845 

27.845 

28.473 

31.187 

32.878 

33.737 

33.810 

38.011 

38.582 

50.966 

05.067 

05.646 

06.698 

12.532 

13.044 

19.451 

25.616 

42.208 

1 Lap 

Gap 

12.900 

3.775 

0.119 

0.895 

9.742 

0.414 

0.628 

2.714 

1.691 

0.859 

0.073 

4.201 

0.571 

12.384 

14.101 

0.579 

1.052 

5.834 

0.512 

6.407 

6.165 

16.592 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:34.131 

1:35.490 

1:37.117 

1:36.399 

1:37.304 

1:39.204 

1:39.062 

1:38.859 

1:39.081 

1:39.373 

1:39.598 

1:40.461 

1:40.090 

1:40.489 

1:39.924 

1:41.985 

1:46.218 

1:46.479 

1:46.219 

1:47.353 

1:47.599 

1:47.988 

1:50.213 

1:52.395 

2:05.758 

Poin

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.900 

Avg. Speed 

157,329 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.131 

Best Speed 

159,403 

Best Lap by 

65 - Ray Buchmann 

Printed: 1.4.2015. 15:22:20 
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DREIER RACING 
01.04.2015. 

Rennen 2 - Superbike 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:51:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.4.2015. 14:00 


